
Championnats de la Méditerranée

Sabre Men Junior

Cairo

17-2-2018

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  AGAMY  Yassin   EGY  

 2  OTTAVIANI  Lorenzo   ITA  

 3  AYMAN  Mostafa   EGY  

 3  MOATAZ  Medhat   EGY  

 5  MOATAAZ  Adham   EGY  

 6  MARCIANO  Giorgio   ITA  

 7  GALLO  Michele   ITA  

 8  KAYA  Umut   TUR  

 9  TAHLA  Abdallah   JOR  

 10  MAIRI  Anis   ALG  

 11  FERJANI  Ahmed   TUN  

 12  IHAB  Amr   EGY  

 13  AL SADI  Ali   IRQ  

 14  ALHILFI  Mohammed   IRQ  

 15  AL SAWAEDI  Mohammed   IRQ  

 16  BOUNABI  Akram   ALG  

 17  ALHARFIALBLAWI  Osama   JOR  

 18  GHLAMALLAH  Chedi   TUN  

 19  IZEM  Adem Abdelhacib   ALG  

 20  ALAMAWI  Ahmad   JOR  

 20  HMISSI  Amenallah   TUN  
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Poules, round No 1

AGAMY Yassin  EGY 3 V 3 V V V 0.667 10 26

FERJANI Ahmed  TUN V 3 0 V V V 0.667 6 23

OTTAVIANI Lorenzo  ITA 3 V 4 V V V 0.667 8 27

MOATAZ Medhat  EGY V V V 3 V V 0.833 15 28

AL SADI Ali  IRQ 1 2 1 V V V 0.500 -2 19

ALAMAWI Ahmad  JOR 1 2 4 0 1 3 0.000 -19 11

IZEM Adem Abdelhacib  ALG 1 0 1 1 2 V 0.167 -18 10

HMISSI Amenallah  TUN 4 2 3 1 1 0 0.000 -19 11

ALHILFI Mohammed  IRQ V V 0 2 V 2 0.500 -7 19

IHAB Amr  EGY V 3 3 V 3 V 0.500 3 24

MAIRI Anis  ALG V V V 4 1 V 0.667 7 25

MARCIANO Giorgio  ITA V V 2 V V 4 0.667 7 26

TAHLA Abdallah  JOR V 4 V V 2 V 0.667 8 26

KAYA Umut  TUR V V 2 2 V 3 0.500 1 22

AYMAN Mostafa  EGY V V V V V V 1.000 14 30

GHLAMALLAH Chedi  TUN 1 2 3 2 V 0 0.167 -15 13

BOUNABI Akram  ALG 2 V 2 4 V 3 0.333 -5 21

MOATAAZ Adham  EGY 3 V V V 2 V 0.667 8 25

GALLO Michele  ITA 3 V V 1 V V 0.667 6 24

AL SAWAEDI Mohammed  IRQ 3 3 4 V 1 V 0.333 -3 21

ALHARFIALBLAWI Osama  JOR 4 V V 1 1 2 0.333 -5 18
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      Tableau of 16

  Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

16 15/9

   9 15/7

8 15/13

   5  TAHLA Abdallah  JOR 15/11

 KAYA Umut 

12  KAYA Umut  TUR 15/8

 OTTAVIANI

Lorenzo 

   13  AL SADI Ali  IRQ 15/13

 OTTAVIANI

Lorenzo 

4  OTTAVIANI Lorenzo  ITA 15/9

   3 15/13

14 15/10

   11 15/12

6 15/10

   7 15/14

10 15/14

   15 15/5

2 8/7
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